Series E
Light Duty Miniature Switches
General Specifications Dimensions
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
EB2065-BF
11 SPDT ON (ON)
65 SPDT ON ON
61 DPDT ON (ON)
85 DPDT ON ON
(    )  =  Momentary
B 8mm Diameter
C 10mm Diameter
EB20 65
POLES & CIRCUITS CAPS
TYPICAL SWITCHTYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
TERMINALS &
CONTACT MATERIALS
Silver Solder Lug
3A @ 125V AC
Silver Straight PC
3A @ 125V AC
No
Code
P
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
COLORS
Green 10mm Diameter Cap
Silver Solder Lug Terminals
with 3-Amp Rating
SPDT ON-ON Circuit
B F
Switches are supplied without UL
& CSA marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted
on General Specifications page.
IMPORTANT:
10-10-00 Nihon Kaiheiki          nikkaiswitches.com  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
Series E
Light Touch Miniature Pushbutton Switches
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load)
Power Level (code W): 3A @ 125V AC

EB2061 ON (ON)
EB2085 ON ON
ORDERING EXAMPLE POLES & CIRCUITS
Note: Terminal numbers are
not actually on the switch.
Solder Lug
Silver Contacts Power Level 3A @ 125V AC
Straight PC
Silver Contacts Power Level 3A @ 125V ACP
No
Code
Wiring
The .043" x .079" oblong hole
accomodates one solid 18-gauge
wire or two solid or stranded
20-gauge wires.
TERMINALS, CONTACT MATERIALS, & RATINGS
Single Pole Double Pole
PCB Footprints
CAPS & COLORS
B CAT443
8mm Diameter Snap-on Cap
AT442
10mm Diameter Snap-on Cap
Colors Available:
G BlueF GreenE YellowC RedB WhiteA Black
Cap Material:  Polycarbonate
Finish:  Glossy
Cap Material:  Polycarbonate
Finish:  Glossy
Epoxy Seal
 (2.0)
.079
(4.0)
.157
 (2.0)
.079
  (1.1)
.043
Thk (0.7)
       .028
 (0.5) Com
.020
Epoxy Seal
 (1.2)
.047
(4.3)
.169
 (6.4)
.252
Thk (0.7)
      .028
 (0.5) Com
.020
(2.3) Dia
.091 (3.0) Dia
.118
(8.0)
.315
(2.3) Dia
.091 (3.0) Dia
.118
(9.3)
.366(3.3) Dia
.130
H Gray
SP
DP
2-3 2-1 SPDT
2-3   5-6 2-1   5-4 DPDT
2  (COM)
31
1 3 4 6